
Fiber Optic Connectors

n Fiber Optic Connectors Available in a Wide Variety of Types
n Choose from mode, simplex/duplex configuration, type of

connector, polish, cable diameter, assembly type and 
ferrule type
n One-Piece Construction
n Precision Manufactured
n 100% Factory Tested and Certified
n Excellent Insertion and Return Loss Characteristics
n Compliant with TIA/EIA-568B.3

Specifications

F C

F  Fiber C  Connector

Fiber Type

5  Singlemode 125µm

6  Singlemode 126µm

7  Multimode 127µm

Singlemode
Multimode

A APC (Angle)

P PC

M Male 
(for MTRJ
and MPO) 

F Female 
(for MTRJ 
and MPO)

Polish

BU Bulk

OP One piece

PC Pre-dome single piece

AC Conical ferrule single piece

AS Step ferrule single piece

CP Pre 8° conical ferrule single piece

CS Pre 8° step ferrule single piece

Assembly Type and
Ferrule Type

Fill out remaining spaces

1 ST

2 SC

3 FC

4 MTRJ

5 LC

6 MU

7 E2000

8 DIN

9 MPO

0 D4

Connector 

S Simplex

D Duplex

Simplex
Duplex

Cable
Diameter

30 3.0mm

20 2.0mm

18 1.8mm

16 1.6mm

09 0.9mm

Ordering Instructions: Complete the form by filling in each block with the appropriate bold
letter or number that corresponds to the choice in each menu item.
The product must have a combination of 10 letters/numbers.
Example:  FC5S2A20PC
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